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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1218 + EURO 5 + manual

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
WDB9700581L373251

€10.950,-
Zamkni?ta skrzynia
2008

373251

WDB9700581L373251

Podr?cznik
479.857 km
Diesel

Euro 5

130 kW (177 PK)
11.990 kg

5.240 kg

6.750 kg

620 cm

247 cm

246 cm
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